
14 Kliniken - Westbahnhof

TüBus GmbH, Eisenhutstr. 6, 72072 Tübingen, Tel.: 07071/157-157, E-Mail: tuebus@swtue.de, Internet: www.swtue.de/tuebus
ab 03.06.2024

Montag - Freitag

Fahrt

Tübingen BG Unfallklinik  ab
- Uni-Kliniken Berg
- Breiter Weg
- Calwerstraße
- Rappstraße
- Aischbachstraße
- Rheinlandstraße
- Westbahnhof  an

Tübingen West  ab
Unterjesingen Mitte  an
Entringen  an
Herrenberg Bahnhof  an

14001 14028

06.02 20.02alle
30
Min

06.03 20.03
06.04 20.04
06.05 20.05
06.07 20.07
06.08 20.08
06.10 20.10
06.12 20.12

06.19 20.19
06.24 20.24
06.29 20.29
06.42 20.42

14 Westbahnhof - Kliniken (- WHO)

TüBus GmbH, Eisenhutstr. 6, 72072 Tübingen, Tel.: 07071/157-157, E-Mail: tuebus@swtue.de, Internet: www.swtue.de/tuebus
ab 03.06.2024

Montag - Freitag

Fahrt
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Herrenberg Bahnhof  ab
Entringen  ab
Unterjesingen Mitte  ab
Tübingen West  an

Tübingen Westbahnhof  ab
- Rheinlandstraße
- Herrenberger Straße
- Aischbachstraße
- Rappstraße
- Calwerstraße
- Breiter Weg
- Uni-Kliniken Berg
- BG Unfallklinik

- Waldhäuser Straße
- Fichtenweg 2  an

14501

05.02
05.14
05.20
05.26

05.32
05.34
05.35
05.36
05.37
05.38
05.38
05.39
05.41

14503

05.48
06.01
06.06
06.12

06.17
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.23
06.23
06.24
06.26

14503

06.18
06.31
06.36
06.42

06.47
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.53
06.54
06.56

14504

06.48
07.01
07.06
07.12

07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.23
07.24
07.26

14952
S

07.15
07.20
07.25

07.31

07.36

07.37
07.39

07.43
07.45

14951
S

07.40
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.47

07.52
07.54

14505 14530

07.18 19.18
07.31 19.31
07.36 19.36
07.42 19.42

07.47 19.47alle
30
Min

07.49 19.49
07.50 19.50
07.51 19.51
07.52 19.52
07.53 19.53
07.53 19.53
07.54 19.54
07.56 19.56

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: S = nur an Schultagen


	9-14-c-j24-1-H/R
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